
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 January 2022

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,067 4,199 8,266

 (Partial HB) 1212 1862 3074

 (Full HB) 2855 2337 5192

Housing Associations 1861 2348 4,209

 (Partial HB) 480 513 993

 (Full HB) 1381 1835 3216

Local Housing Allowance 474 1066 1,540

 (Partial HB) 382 749 1131

 (Full HB) 92 317 409

Other Private Tenancies 313 795 1,108

 (Partial HB) 97 57 154

 (Full HB) 216 738 954

Totals 6,715 8,408 15,123

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,616 4,589 410 2,346 2,617

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,404 233 726 740

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,057 379 923 1,343

25% Reduction awarded n/a 730 189 316 862

Totals 5,616 8,780 1,211 4,311 5,562

15,123

35,190

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,710

5,616

8,780

1,211

4,311

5,562

35,190




