Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 January 2022

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,123
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Ag	e Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,067	4,199	8,266
(Partial HB)	1212	1862	3074
(Full HB)	2855	2337	5192
Housing Associations	1861	2348	4,209
(Partial HB)	480	513	993
(Full HB)	1381	1835	3216
Local Housing Allowance	474	1066	1,540
(Partial HB)	382	749	1131
(Full HB)	92	317	409
Other Private Tenancies	313	795	1,108
(Partial HB)	97	57	154
(Full HB)	216	738	954
Totals	6,715	8,408	15,123

Number Council Tax Support	35,190
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,710
Passported Benefits	5,616
Single Person	8,780
Couple	1,211
Family with one child	4,311
Family with two or more children	5,562
Totals	35,190

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household with One Child	Household with two or more children
90% Reduction awarded	5,616	4,589	410	2,346	2,617
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,404	233	726	740
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,057	379	923	1,343
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	730	189	316	862
Totals	5,616	8,780	1,211	4,311	5,562